Order code: LEDJ210
Q Colour
18 x 8W RGBW LEDs
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Q Colour  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 222 x 344 x 153mm
Weight 4.7kg
Order code LEDJ210
2
2
2
m
m
344mm 153mm
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
25° - Lux 24000 6007 2670
25°
1500 962
www.prolight.co.uk Q Colour  User Manual 4
Technical specifications & operating instructions
01 - Fuse: T2A 250V
02 - IEC power input
03 - IEC power output
04 - Earth point
05 - 3-Pin DMX input
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - LED display
08 - MODE button
09 - UP button
10 - DOWN button In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x power cable &
1 x user manual
MODE
DMX INPUT
POWER INPUT/OUTPUT:100-240V~50/60HZ
FU
S
E: T2
A
 2
5
0
V
DMX OUTPUT
DOWN UP
02
09 1008
0301
04
05
07
06
DMX address mode:
To access static mode press “MODE” until the display shows  Add on the LED display and use the
“UP” and “DOWN” buttons to select the DMX address required  001 ~  512.
To exit out of any of the above options, press the “MODE” button.
DMX channel mode:
To access static mode press “MODE” until the display shows  4CH on the LED display and use the
“UP” and “DOWN” buttons to select one of the between 4 or 6 channel modes.